
Purist™
Widespread Tall Lavatory Faucet

K-14408T-3

Features
• KOHLER ceramic disc valves exceed industry longevity

standards for a lifetime of durable performance
• Lever handle
• Includes flexible G 1/2 supply hoses for easy installation
• Includes drain

Material
• Brass
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Codes and Standards vary by country.
Consult your Kohler representative for detailed
information.

Warranty varies by country. See country
website for detailed warranty information.

Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
Please contact your local Kohler representative for information such as countries where
this product is available; warranty information; service parts information.
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Purist™
Widespread Tall Lavatory Faucet

K-14408T-3

Ø 29 mm
(1-1/8") Min

19 mm 
(3/4")

25 mm (1")

Ø 54 mm
(2-1/8")

110 mm
(4-5/16")

98 mm
(3-7/8")

Pop-Up Drain

32 mm
1-1/4" OD

102 mm 
(4")

127 mm 
(5")

140 mm (5-1/2")
203 mm (8") Min
406 mm (16") Max

Ø 14 mm
(9/16") Min

10 mm (3/8") to
41 mm (1-5/8")
Max 
Less Dished
Washer

0 mm (0") to 
10 mm (3/8")
Max
With Dished
Washer 

Ø 51 mm 
(2")

G1/2
Inlet Connections

291 mm 
(11-7/16")

Ø 51 mm 
(2")

222 mm 
(8-3/4")

76 mm 
(3")

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Faucet:
Flow rate: 2.37 gal/min (9 l/min)

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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